LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE CADET(TES) BFC N°1

Epreuves
-40 -
+10pts) SISSOKO Meimouna (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
LEGRAS Coralie (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
-44 v
T *17pts) M BARKI Meriem (93, IDF ) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY
-48 v
. 4 GUEBLI Lycia (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC CUPIT Lorna (91, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT
NC (+20ptsy HARRACHE Anais (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC THILLAY Charlene (77, IDF) USJIM-A3M
-52 v

EUGENE Elisa (78, IDF) A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

SISSOKO Iman (93, IDF)

MARTINEZ Elysa (92, IDF)

OUEDRAOGO Wennie Yeticia (92, IDF)

KONATE Madina Nathalie (92, IDF)
COUTY Pauline (92, IDF)
PERILLAUD Camille (78, IDF)

DESPLANQUE Elodie (78, IDF)

GENTILLET Wendy (92, IDF)

SYLVIUS Isia (93, IDF)

BOUBACHRI Rim (93, IDF)

EBELLEDIN Emmara (93, IDF)

LAURO Isaure (75, IDF)

GRANDIN Eloise (91, IDF)

VULLIEZ Lena (92, IDF)

N DALA Lucie (77, IDF)

MURRACAS Zakaria (93, IDF)
LEROY Benjamin (91, IDF)

NOUET Yohann (91, IDF)

-57

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

A.M ASNIERES

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

A.M ASNIERES

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CERCLE MAILLOT

FLAM 91

AS MEUDONNAISE

JUDO CLUB EGREVILLE

BABY JUDO

JUDO CLUB BOTIGNACOIS

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

CHETOUANI Walid (93, IDF)
BOUSSAID Mohamed (93, IDF)
CHAUVRAT Hugo (92, IDF)

ZAHOUM Anouar (92, IDF)

-55
MERCIER Clement (91, IDF)

-60
LEMAIRE Mateo (95, IDF)

-66
SOUSA Kevin (91, IDF)

-73
LEROY Julien (92, IDF)

-81
BOISNE-NOC Daryl (93, IDF)
BAKKARI Mehdi (93, IDF)
LOUYS Bastien (91, IDF)

-90
JENNER Benjamin (78, IDF)

+90

KHADZHIMURADOV Abdoullah (92, IDF)

KRACHACHE Habib (93, IDF)

BOISNE-NOC Enzo (93, IDF)

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT

DOJO SANNOISIEN

JUDO CLUB BOTIGNACOIS

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JUDO CLUB MAISSOIS

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY



